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770 88848 Wellmark Inc IA 62,928,992 56.5782% 56.5782% 62,928,992 53,769,651 85.445%

1295 10155 WellCare
Prescription Ins Inc AZ 14,196,350 12.7637% 69.3419% 14,224,963 8,235,515 57.8948%

119 73288 Humana Ins Co WI 11,996,280 10.7856% 80.1275% 11,996,280 9,464,970 78.8992%
1 12575 SilverScript Ins Co TN 8,835,061 7.9434% 88.0709% 9,478,700 6,124,083 64.6089%

770 60128 Wellmark Of SD Inc SD 6,279,105 5.6454% 93.7164% 6,277,225 4,565,910 72.7377%
707 82406 All Savers Ins Co IN 1,772,235 1.5934% 95.3097% 1,772,235 1,044,450 58.9341%

4794 78301 Clear Spring Hlth Ins
Co AZ 1,323,211 1.1897% 96.4994% 1,323,211 899,339 67.9664%

707 62286 Golden Rule Ins Co IN 1,063,381 0.9561% 97.4555% 1,065,759 3,226,268 302.7202%
  12747 Elixir Ins Co OH 1,041,287 0.9362% 98.3917% 1,041,287 1,028,792 98.8%

461 61522 MII Life Ins Inc MN 957,676 0.861% 99.2527% 957,676 488,740 51.034%
261 88080 Omaha Hlth Ins Co NE 815,249 0.733% 99.9857% 815,249 582,501 71.4507%

901 63762 Medco Containment
Life Ins Co PA 18,231 0.0164% 100.0021% 18,231 21,639 118.6934%

707 84549 UnitedHealthcare Ins
Co of Amer IL 0 0% 100.0021% 0 115,272 0%

1295 80799 Celtic Ins Co IL 0 0% 100.0021% 308 0 0%

1 90328 First Hlth Life & Hlth
Ins Co TX -2,296 -0.0021% 100% -2,296 -2,665 116.0714%

    15 Companies in
Report   111,224,762 100% 100% 111,897,820 89,564,465 80.0413%
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